OT M3gaTesnbcKBa

Baaropapuoctu

IL.
II.
Iv.

VL
VIL
VIIL

IX.

IpenucnoBue

CrpaHHbie 06bluaH,
TJIMHSAHBIE YepeNKH H uepera

CrpanHEle o6bluau
[nyHsiHBIe Yepenku
Yepena

Paca: coBpemeHHBIH MHD
Hap si3bika
AnTponosoru 3a pa6oToi

JIn4yHoCTh B KysbType
(unauBUAYYyM U rpymna)

Coenunennbe lItater
rJla3aMH aHTPOIOJIOra

Mup rnasamu antpornosiora
Ipunoxenue
YkasarteJib

Cogepxanue

Lz
21

22
38
68
103
127
175
199

228

262
297
327
341



